Well No. 10       Unit Letter 6 5 25 T178 R 312 Pool Maljamar         County Mdy       Kind of Lease (State, Fed. or Patented) Federal         If well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks:Unit M 5 24 T378 R 312         Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate Torms-Ker Mariae Fipe Line Company         Address       P. 0. Dat 1510, Midland, Torms         If well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks:Unit M 5 24 T378 R 312         Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate Torms-Ker Mariae Fipe Line Company         Address       P. 0. Dat 1510, Midland, Torms         If Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent?         Authorized Transporter of Gas Phillips Petroleum Company         Address       Martiserfile, Michaps         If Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:         Iteasons for Filing: (Please check proper box)       New Well         Iteasons for Filing: (Please check Oue): Oil (x)       Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate ()         Ithange in Transporter of (Check Oue): Oil (x)       Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate ()         Ithange of Transporter, effective 7:60 A. M., January 1st, 1961, from entimental Pipe Line Company to Torms-Ker Marice Pipe Line Company         he undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com- ission have been complied with.         secuted this the 28 day of Movember 19 60       By         <		<u> </u>
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE AND AUTHORIZATION DEC 5 1960 TO TRANSPORT OIL AND MATURAL GAS <u>P. C. R. ARTESA, CERTER</u> Company or Operator <u>Villian A. &amp; Muard R. Budson</u> Lease <u>Puckett "P</u> " Well No. <u>10</u> Unit Letter <u>6</u> S <u>55</u> T <u>175</u> R <u>31E</u> Pool <u>Mlfsmar</u> County <u>Mdy</u> <u>Kind of Lease (State, Fed. or Patented) Padaral</u> If well produces oil or condensate, give location of tankes Unit <u>R</u> S <u>64</u> T <u>178</u> R <u>31E</u> Authorized Transporter of OH or Condensate <u>Trans-New Brites Pipe Line Company</u> Address <u>1. 0. Bat 1510</u> , <u>Midland</u> , <u>Trans-</u> (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized Transporter of Gas <u>Phillips Petrolous Company</u> (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized Transporter of Gas <u>Phillips Petrolous Company</u> (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized Transporter of Gas <u>Phillips Petrolous Company</u> (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized Transporter of Check One): Oil (g) Dry Gas 1 ) C'head ( ) Condensate ( ) thange in Transporter, effective 7:00 A. K., January 1st, 1961, from entimental Pipe Line Company to Toras-New Mexice Pipe Line Company the undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com- ission have been complied with. secuted this the <u>28</u> day of <u>Hovember</u> 1960 <u>By Corrector</u> OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company <u>Millian A. &amp; Biward R. Bu</u> <i>Multiment Company</i> Address <u>1820</u> Elestric Building	SANTA FE.	NEW MEXICO Revised 7/1/55
TO TRANSPORT OIL AND MATURAL GAS Company or Operator Villian A. & Muard R. Mdson Lease Pucksti " Well No. 10 Unit Letter 6 S 25 T175 R 31E Pool Maljamar County Mdy Kind of Lease (State, Fed. or Patented) Padaval If well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks:Unit K S 24 T175 R 31E Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate Type-Key Marice Pipe Idna Company Address R. 0. Box 1510, Midland, Texas (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved the proved to be sent) (Give address to which approved to be sent) (Give address to be sent) (Give address to be sent) (Give address to which approved the proved to be sent) (Give address to	(File the original and 4 copies wi	th the appropriate district office)
Company or Operator Villian A. & Mward R. Badson Lease Accession Product TP Media Products TP Well No. 10 Unit Letter G S 25 T175 R 31E Pool Maljamar County Mdy Kind of Lease (State, Fed. or Patented) Prederal f well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks:Unit M S 24 T178 R 31E Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate Trans-Mariae Pipe Line Company Address P. 9. Dex 1510, Midland, Texas (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized Transporter of Gas Phillips Petroleus Company Address Bretlay111e, Chahom Date Connected May. 25, 1955 (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) Authorized Transporter of Gas Phillips Petroleus Company Address Bartlay111e, Chahom Jake explain its present disposition: (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give explanation below) hange in Ownership () Other () hange of Transporter, effective 7:00 A. M., January 1st, 1961, from sentimental Pipe Line Company to Texas-Kew Barlee Pipe Line Company the undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com- ission have been complied with. Secured this the 28 day of November 1960 By Cost Conference DEC 5 1960 19 Title Joint Operator OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Villian A. & Mward R. Bar Milling Address 1810 Electric Billding	CERTIFICATE OF COMPL TO TRANSPORT OIL	AND NATURAL GAS
Well No. 10       Unit Letter 6 5 25 T175 R 31E Pool Maljamar         County Mdy       Kind of Lease (State, Fed. or Patented) Federal         If well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks.Unit M 5 24 T175 R 31E         Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate Toxas-New Mariae Figs Line Company         Address       2. 6. Dex 1510, Midland, Toxas         (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)         Authorized Transporter of Gas Philips Petroleus Company         Address       Bartlary112, Octobera         (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)         Authorized Transporter of Gas (Clabera)         (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)         (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)         (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)         (Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:         easons for Filing; (Please check proper box;       New Well         (I)       hange in Twansporter of (Check One): Oil (x)       Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate ()         hange in Ownership       ()       Other       ()         emarks:       (Give explanation below)       hange of Transporter, effective 7:60 A. H., January 1st, 1961, from settimental Pipe Line Company to Toxas-Key Maxice Pipe Line Company         ne undersigned certifies that the Rules	Company or Operator William A. & Max	
f well produces oil or condensate, give location of tanks:Unit N S SA T175 R 115 Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate Torns-New Marice Pipe Line Company address <u>P. 0. Box 1510, Midland, Terns</u> (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) authorized Transporter of Gas <u>Phillips Petroleum Company</u> (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give explanation) easons for Filing;(Please check proper box) New Well () change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil (x) Dry Gas 1 ) C'head ( ) Condensate ( ) hange in Ownership ( ) Other () change of Transporter, effective 7:00 A. M., January 1st, 1961, from mathematal Pipe Line Company to Terras-Kew Markes Pipe Line Company the undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com- ssion have been complied with. ecuted this the <u>28</u> day of <u>Movember</u> 1960 <u>Byz Corrector</u> <u>DEC 5 1960</u> 19 Title Jeint Gerator OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Milliam A. & Edvard R. Mark Milliam A. & Edvard R. Mark		
a with produces bit or condensate, give location of tanks: Unit N S 84 T 175 R 312         Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate Toras-Yew Mariae Fips Line Company.         Address       Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent?         Authorized Transporter of Gas Fhillips Forceleus Company.         Address       Bartlesrille, Wilshom         Address       Bartlesrille, Wilshom         Address       Date Connected Mor. 25,1955         (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent?)         (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent?)         (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent?)         (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent?)         (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent?)         (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent?)         (Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:         (Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:         (Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:         (Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:         (Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:         (Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:         (Gas is not beensity)	County Rady Kind of Les	use (State, Fed. or Patented)
Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condensate Texas-New Mexico Pipe Line Company.         Address       P. C. Bex 1510, Midland, Texas         IGive address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent;         Address       Bartlesville, Gilanes         Date Connected Nov. 25, 1959         IGive address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent;         IGive address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent;         IGive address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent;         IGive address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent;         I Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:         casons for Filing; (Please check proper box;       New Well         casons for Filing; (Please check proper box;       New Well         casons for Filing; (Please check proper box;       New Well         change in Ownership       1;         thange of Transporter of (Check One): Oil (g) Dry Gas ;;       ) Condensate ;;         hange of Transporter, effective 7:00 A. M., January 1st, 1961, from sentimental Pipe Line Company to Texas-New Mexice Pipe Line Company         ne undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com-         ission have been complied with.         recuted this the       28 day of November 19 60         By       By         DEC 5 1960       19	f well produces oil or condensate, give lo	cation of tanks; Unit N S 24 T 178 R 31E
Address       P. G. Box 1510, Midland, Texas (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) f Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:         casons for Filing:(Please check proper box)       New Well       ()         hange in Transporter of (Check One): Oil (g) Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate ()       ()         hange in Ownership       ()       ()         emarks:       (Give explanation below)         hange of Transporter, effective 7:00 A. M., January 1st, 1961, from sentimental Pipe Line Company to Texas-New Mexice Pipe Line Company         he undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com- ission have been complied with.         secuted this the       28 day of November       19 60         By       Dec 5 1960       19         Title       Jeint Operator         OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION       Company Killiam A. & Mward R. Mu         Muthured form       Address 1810 Electric Building	Authorized Transporter of Oil or Condense	ate Taxas-New Marias Pine Line Company
(Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)         address       Bartlesville, Oclehena         (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)       Date Connected Nov. 25, 1959         (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)       f Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:         easons for Filing:(Please check proper box)       New Well ()         hange in Transporter of (Check One): Oil (x)       Dry Gas 1 ) C'head ( ) Condensate ( )         hange in Ownership       ( )         ( )       Other       ( )         emarks:       ( )       Other       ( )         hange of Transporter, effective 7:00 A. N., January 1st, 1961, from sentimental Pipe Line Company to Texas-New Marice Pipe Line Company       Decentration Com-         he undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com-       By       Decentration         he undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com-       By       By       Decentration         proved       DEC 5 1960       19       Title Jaint Operator       Oil Company Willias A. & Mward R. Mark         Muthuattering       Address 1310 Electric Building       Address 1310 Electric Building		
Authorized Transporter of Gas Phillips Petroleum Company         Address       Date Connected Mov. 25, 1935         (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)       f Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:         (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)       f Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:         (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)       f Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:         (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)       f Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:         (assons for Filing:(Please check proper box)       New Well       ()         (assons for Filing:(Please check proper box)       New Well       ()         (assons for Filing:(Please check proper box)       New Well       ()         (assons for Filing:(Please check proper box)       New Well       ()         (assons for Filing:(Please check proper box)       New Well       ()         (assons for Filing:(Please check proper box)       New Well       ()         (assons for Filing:(Please check proper box)       Other       ()         (Give explanation below)       ()       ()       ()         hange in Ownership       ()       ()       ()       ()	Give address to which approve	, TORAS
Date Connected May. 25,1955         (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent)         f Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:         casons for Filing:(Please check proper box)       New Well         hange in Transporter of (Check One): Oil (x) Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate ()         hange in Ownership       ()         emarks:       ()         (Give explanation below)         hange of Transporter, effective 7:00 A. M., January 1st, 1961, from ontinental Pipe Line Company to Texas-New Maxice Pipe Line Company         ne undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com-         ission have been complied with.         secuted this the 28 day of Movember 1960         By       Joint Operator         OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION       Company William A. & Edward E. Har         Middrawd Yacag       Address 1810 Electric Building	uthorized Transporter of Gas.	ed copy of this form is to be penty
(Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) f Gas is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition: easons for Filing:(Please check proper box) New Well() hange in Transporter of (Check One): Oit (x) Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () hange in Ownership() Other() emarks: hange of Transporter, effective 7:00 A. N., January 1st, 1961, from entinental Pipe Line Company to Texas-New Morice Pipe Line Company he undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com- ission have been complied with. secuted this the	ddress Bentlesville Orleborn	
case is not being sold, give reasons and also explain its present disposition:         casons for Filing:(Please check proper box)       New Well()         hange in Transporter of (Check One): Oil (x) Dry Gas i) C'head () Condensate ()         hange in Ownership()       Other()         emarks:       ()         for explanation below)         hange of Transporter, effective 7:00 A. M., January 1st, 1961, from         entimental Pipe Line Company to Texas-New Mexice Pipe Line Company         ne undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com-         ission have been complied with.         recuted this the	Give address to which approve	at copy of this form is to be next)
casons for Filing:(Please check proper box)       New Well	f Gas is not being sold, give reasons and :	also explain its present disposition:
hange in Transporter of (Check One): Oil (x) Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate () hange in Ownership() Other(Give explanation below) hange of Transporter, effective 7:00 A. N., January 1st, 1961, from entinental Pipe Line Company to Texas-New Mexice Pipe Line Company the undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com- ission have been complied with. Secuted this the <u>28</u> day of <u>November</u> 1960 By <u>Cast Address</u> 1960 DEC 5 1960 I9 Title <u>Jeint Operator</u> OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Millian A. & Edward R. Bus Address <u>1810</u> Electric Building		•
Comparks: (Give explanation below) Conservation company Conservation Company Company William A. & Edward R. But Milliam A. & Edward R. But Address 1810 Electric Building	Change in Transporter of (Check One): Oil	(x) New Well () (x) Dry Gas () C'head () Condensate ()
hange of Transporter, effective 7:00 A. M., January 1st, 1961, from ontinental Pipe Line Company to Texas-New Mexice Pipe Line Company the undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com- ission have been complied with. Secured this the <u>28</u> day of <u>November</u> 1960 By <u>Secure</u> <u>DEC 5 1960</u> proved <u>DEC 5 1960</u> 01L CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company <u>William A. &amp; Edward R. Back</u> Milliam A. & Edward R. Back Address <u>1810 Electric Building</u>		) Other ()
centinental Pipe Line Company to Texas-New Mexice Pipe Line Company         ne undersigned certifies that the Rules and Regulations of the Oil Conservation Com- ission have been complied with.         secuted this the		(cive explanation below)
DEC 5 1960 OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Milliam A. & Edward R. Hu Milliam A. & Edward R. Hu Address 1810 Electric Building	ontinental Pipe Line Company to Ter he undersigned certifies that the Rules and	Kas-New Mexico Pipe Line Company
DEC 5 1960 oproved Title Joint Operator OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Villiam A. & Edward R. Hu Milliam A. & Edward R. Hu Address 1810 Electric Building	cecuted this the <b>28</b> day of <b>November</b>	
OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION Company Villiam A. & Edward R. Has Milliam A. & Edward R. Has Address 1810 Electric Building		By Contractor of a charge
Milling Address 1810 Electric Building	provea19	Title Joint Operator
Ic MLAND GAS INSPECTION		Company William A. & Edward R. Hud

Fort North, Texas